
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Nr.
985
22
54
39
23
42
87
59
65
130
11
86
08
194
33
21
807
78
9
49
008

Nome
Gabrielly Lewis da Silva
Maria Fernanda Mafe
Felipe Macan
Kevin Fontaine
Marcelo Martins Gomes de Almeida Simõ
Denis dos Anjos
Andre Schettini
Enzo Valentim
Diogo Vitor
Claudio Rogerio Rodrigues
Guilherme da Silva Jorgeto
Bruno Satoshi
Jose Assis Clementino
Paulo Jales Ribeiro
Hugo Viviani
Eduardo  Giacon Junior
Gabriel Narin
Dino Chiarelli Junior
Fabio Dall Cortivo
Diego Borges Noronha
Eduardo Burr

Melhor Tm
2:15.178
2:19.487
2:21.411
2:23.497
2:23.924
2:24.808
2:25.088
2:29.589
2:31.444
2:32.775
2:33.927
2:35.050
2:36.685
2:37.059
2:38.252
2:41.274
2:41.479
2:44.460
2:48.263
2:55.751

-.---

Melhor Spd
114,755
111,210
109,697
108,103
107,782
107,124
106,917
103,700
102,430
101,538
100,778
100,048
99,004
98,768
98,023
96,187
96,065
94,323
92,191
88,264

-

Classe
T500
T300
T300
T300
T300
T500
T300
T500
T300
T300
T300
T250
T300
T250
T300
T300
Trk25
T250
T250
T250
T250

2o. melhor
2:18.489
2:19.864
2:23.540
2:24.834
2:25.275

-.---
2:27.423
2:32.734
2:33.153
2:33.896
2:39.148
2:35.801
2:40.433
2:38.495
2:39.213
2:45.599
2:45.033
2:46.488
2:51.295
2:57.214

-.---

Na volta
3
5
5
4
5
2
4
3
5
5
3
5
5
5
2
3
3
4
5
3
1

Classificado pela melhor voltaTem Superliga
Sabado

2o Class T250/300/500

Qualificação (15:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

25/08/2018 08:55

                    T.E.M
    INTERLAGOS 24/26/2018
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